The decision of NHDC regarding adoption of 

e-RA shall be final. 

THE BRIEF DETAILS OF THE TENDER ARE AS UNDER: 
Sl. No. Item Description 

i) Mode of 
tendering 

e-procurement System  
Cover-I: Online Techno-Commercial Bid  
Cover-II: Price Bid 

ii) Cost of bid 
document 

Rs. 11,800/- (including GST @18%) (Rupees Eleven Thousand 
Eight hundred only) in the form of demand draft from a 
Nationalized / Scheduled bank in favour of NHDC Ltd. payable 
at Bhopal. 

iii) Bid Security 
(EMD) 

Bid Security Declaration Form as per ITB  

iv) Period of Bid 
Validity 

180 days from the last date of submission of online Bids

[...]

adoption of e-RA shall be final. 

THE BRIEF DETAILS OF THE TENDER ARE AS UNDER: 

S. N. Item Description 

i) Mode of 
tendering 

e-procurement System  
Cover-I: Online Techno-Commercial Bid  
Cover-II: Price Bid 

ii) Cost of bid 
document 

Rs. 11,800/- (including GST @18%) (Rupees Eleven 
Thousand Eight hundred only) in the form of demand draft from 
a Nationalized / Scheduled bank in favour of NHDC Ltd. 
payable at Bhopal. 

iii) Bid Security 
(EMD) 

Bid Security Declaration Forms 

iv) Period of Bid 
Validity 

180 days from the last date of submission of online Bids